Swiss Footgolf Cup 2022

Groupe G

Matchs a jouer

Joueur A Joueur B SJ1 SJ2 Penalty Putt

Dario Garcia Micael Pinto 2 3
Julien D'espine Dario Garcia

Octavio Rodrigues Dario Garcia

Adriano Piccoli Julien D'espine 3 5
Dario Garcia Adriano Piccoli 3 0
Classement
Position Joueur MJ Pts V N D VPP TG TP Diff.

* Qualifié









Joueur A

Octavio Rodrigues

Dario Garcia
Adriano Piccoli
Julien D'espine
Micael Pinto

Octavio Rodrigues

Julien D'espine
Adriano Piccoli
Micael Pinto
Dario Garcia

Victoire
Joueur

0

Adriano Piccoli

Joueur B
Julien D'espint
Micael Pinto
Octavio Rodrig
Dario Garcia
Adriano Piccol
Dario Garcia
Micael Pinto
Julien D'espint
Octavio Rodrig
Adriano Piccol

Victoires

4

2
2
7
4
0
6
3
2
3

SJA SJB Vainqueur

4

3 Micael Pinto

7 Octavio Rodrigues
1 Julien D'espine

5 Adriano Piccoli

3 Dario Garcia

5 Julien D'espine

5 Julien D'espine

9 Octavio Rodrigues
0 Dario Garcia

Défaite
Joueur
FAUX
Micael Pinto

Perdant Penalty Putt Vainqueur PP
FAUX X Julien D'espine

Dario Garcia

Adriano Piccoli

Dario Garcia

Micael Pinto

Octavio Rodrigues

Micael Pinto

Adriano Piccoli

Micael Pinto

Adriano Piccoli

Défaites



Octavio Rodrigues
Julien D'espine
Micael Pinto
Dario Garcia

Total général
Trous gagnés JA
Joueur en position A
Octavio Rodrigues
Dario Garcia
Adriano Piccoli
Julien D'espine
Micael Pinto
Total général

Trous perdus JA
Joueur en position A
Octavio Rodrigues
Dario Garcia
Adriano Piccoli
Julien D'espine
Micael Pinto

Total général

Penalty putt gagné
Joueur

(vide)

Julien D'espine

N R W DN

10

Trous gagnés
4

5

5

13

6

33

Trous perdus
7

3

12

6

14

42

PP gagnés

Adriano Piccoli
Dario Garcia
Octavio Rodrigues
Total général

Trous gagnés JB
Joueur en position B
Julien D'espine
Micael Pinto
Octavio Rodrigues
Dario Garcia
Adriano Piccoli
Total général

Trous Perdus JB
Joueur en position B
Julien D'espine
Micael Pinto
Octavio Rodrigues
Dario Garcia
Adriano Piccoli
Total général

= N W

10

Trous gagnés
9

8

16

4

5

42

Trous perdus

N N B 0N

33



Total général



